
Semester Tuition
Due 

Date

Course 

Number
Module/Course Name

Credit 

Hours

Class 

Start Date

Class 

End Date

Fall 2023 $11,879.23 08.25.23 DAPT 611 

DAPT 613 

DAPT 614

DAPT 621

DAPT 651

DAPT 661

Analysis & Design of Database Systems

Tools for Business Intelligence

Advanced SQL

Statistics for the World of Big Data I & R Programming

Personal, Interpersonal, and Organizational Awareness

Issues in Analytics - Cases and Cloud

2

1

1

3

1

1

08.25.23 12.02.23

Spring 2024 $11,879.23 01.12.24 DAPT 622 

DAPT 631

DAPT 632 

DAPT 642

DAPT 691

Statistics for the World of Big Data II

Data Mining

Forecasting Methods & Implementation 

Decision and Risk Analysis

Topics -Tableau

3

2

2

1

1

   

01.12.24 05.04.24

Summer 2024 $7,361.82 05.31.24 DAPT 615

DAPT 652

DAPT 661

DAPT 670

DAPT 681

Emerging Technologies

Professional Presentations

Issues in Analytics: Machine Learning

Analytics Problem Formation

Analytics Practicum I

1

1

1

1

2

05.31.24 07.27.24

Fall 2024 $11,879.73 08.30.24 DAPT 612 

DAPT 633

DAPT 641

DAPT 643

DAPT 653

DAPT 682

Text Mining

Marketing and Customer Analytics                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Introduction to Simulation Methods

Optimization Models

Leadership Communication in Analytics

Analytics Practicum II

2

2

1

1

1

2

08.30.24 12.07.24

Total $43,000 22 Courses 33 Credits

     Please include the eStatement, student name, and Vnumber with payment.

2.  Checks may be submitted by mail or in person to VCU Cashier’s Office, PO Box 842506, 1015 Floyd Avenue, Richmond, VA  23284-2506.  

SAMPLE BILLING SCHEDULE

Decision Analytics Professional Track

Class of 2024

$43,000: includes all books, fees, software, meals, parking, and networking events. Semester fees are subject to changes.

A $500 non-refundable deposit is due 15 days from the day of acceptance into the program and will be applied toward Fall 2023 semester's tuition.

1.  Online via VCU student eServices account – electronic check or credit/debit card payment. 

Preferred payment methods:


